Nom

LES SAUTERELLES

LES LOULOUTES DU RUNNING
LA BLUE TEAM

LES COQUINES

GIRLS FAC

GIRLSFAC 1

LE JOLI LOT

A S MICHELIN 1

LES PIES JACASSES TRIO

Dossard Catégorie Nom Catégorie Club

436
405
408
451
422
419
415
439
454

8 Tri Fem
8 Tri Fem
8 Tri Fem
8 Tri Fem
8 Tri Fem
8 Tri Fem
8 Tri Fem
8 Tri Fem
8 Tri Fem

APERAM PONT DE ROIDE
RUNNING CLUB MABLY
RUNNING CLUB MABLY
EACC DOMPIERRE
FAUCIGNY ATHLETIC CLUB
FAUCIGNY ATHLETIC CLUB
A. L. AUBIERE

A S MICHELIN

LES PIES JACASSES

Temps

03:26:04
03:45:56
03:46:46
03:54:58
03:57:55
04:09:25
04:27:27
04:29:41
04:48:05
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